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LICENSE
NUMBER

2053

2144

2215

2218

2235

2265

2516

2611

2702

28oi|

2814-1

2833

2891

29014-

3338

3U06

3E72

355U

3613

3676

-3685

3705

3758

3874

391U

39U8

3956

4077

Ii082

1|160

4481

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S l ' H N A M B

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davis

Day

Davis

Davis

Day

Davenport

Darby

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Day

Davis

Davis

Davis

Bavenport

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Day

Davis

Davis

Dawklns

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

( ; I V K N N \ME
RESIDENCE

Sbhel

Irmo, S.C.

Jimmie Lou
Batesburg.S. c.

Mattie Bell

Columbia, S.C.

Janie Bell
Lexington,S.C.

Dorothy L.

Samaria, S.C.
Mary

Columbia, S.C.

Sara Moore
Columbia, S.C.

Helen
Saluda, S.C.

Virginia C.
Columbia, S.C.

Marue en

Lexington, S. G.

Kovis Bell

Lexington,S. C.

Lois E.

Batesburg,S.C.

Edna
Gaston,S.C.

Avice

Saluda, S.C.
Magg ie

vLexington,S.C.

Valerie

Leesville,S.C.

Helen

West Columbi a, S.

Dorothy M.
Danville, Pa,

Eddie Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Mattie Lou

Norway. S.C.

Lucy

Florence, S.C.

Johnnie Lou
Swansea, S.C.

lola

Columbi a, S .0. ,

Maggie Mae

Columbia, S.C.

P'atsy Jeanne
Columbia, S. C.

Juanita
Batesburg,S.C.
Ella

Columbia, S.C.
Thelma
Columbia, S.C.

Osleretta

Florence, S. C.

Mavme Lou
Ridge Spring, S.C

Mamie

Columbia, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ifftes

Ricard

Smith

Harris

Cooper

Harley

Davis

Burgess

Cotton

Davenport

Cooley

Rikard

Edmund

Cock re 11

Norris

Davis

B arnes
2.

Burger

Cook

Spires

Hallman

Pinckney

Baskett

Yarbuough

Thomas

Craps

Howe 11

Brazell

Wise

Redman

Culclasure

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Seba

Irmo , S . C .

Adam Harold
Leesville, S.C.

Nathan
Columbia, S.C.

Willie, Jr.
Lexington, S.C.

Andrew J.

Samaria, S.C.
Willie

Columbia, S.C.

George W.
Columbia, S.C.

Gyles
Startes.^ S.C.

Paul T.
Charters ,Ky.

Ezil

Leesville,S.G.

Eugene Herbert
Leesville,S. C.

Victor B..

Leesville.S.C.

Hay
Gaston,S.C.

George Bell

Batesburg,S.C.
Murray
Lexington, S.C.

Allen Jones

Gilbert, S.C.

George M.
Mullins, S.C.

Robert E.
Danville, Pa.

Purvis

Columbi a, S. C.

Thurman L.

Pelion^S.C.

Slzie C-

Leesville.S.C.

Kibler D.
Columbi a, S.C.

Walter
Columbi a, S. c.

Edward

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Sam C.
Columbia, S. C.

Ethan
Leesville,S.C.
Donald

Columbia, S.C.

Hugh
Columbia, S.C.

John J.

Rntesburg.K. n.

James B.
Columbia, S.C.

Asbury

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

45
39

24
18

33
23
31
18

54
35
29

26

41
38

33
30

20
18

21
22

23
23

24
22

32

25

21

19
43
42
22

23

36
21
18

26
28
21
18

54
54
26
26

D4
2,3
22

18

22
23
18
18

47
37
39
39

25
?-\
?fi
21

5?
30

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

c

c

w

c

w

w

w

c

w

w

c

w

c

c

w

w

c

w

w

c

c

w

-JL.

w

c

w

c

c

c

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Sep

Nov
Nov

Jen
Jan

Jan
Jai

Jan

Jan
Feb

Mar

Sep
Sep

Nov
Dec

Feb
Feb

May
May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug

Aug
Aug
Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug
Oct
Oct
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
Apr

May
Jun
Sep
Seg

Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Feb
Feb

Feb

Ffth
Apr

Apr

Jan

Jan

Day

28
18

23
27
10
13
14
15

24
25
28
1
16
19
26
10

2U
28

£•

27
26
6

17

24
29
5
15
06
2
3

24
28

13
20
21
22

5
12

2U

25

19

h
18
19

31
7
11
12

-14
15
12

13
19
21

12

14
20

?1

?'<?
27

16
23

Year

19JJ8

1948

1948

1948

19U9
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1950
1950

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952

O25E
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953

1953
19^3
19^3
1953
1954
1954

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan

Jan
Mar
Mar

Jun
2v&
Dec
Jan

Feb
Feb

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

Aug
A&g

Jul
Jul

Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr

Jun
Jun

Sep

Sep

Oc_t
Oct

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov
F^b
Feb

Feb

TCnr
Apr

Apr

Jan

Jan

Day

18
18

4
7
13
13
15
15
25

25
l
l
17
19

24
4
28
28

27
27
9
30
1
6

5
16

16
16
5
7
11

15
26
30
22
27
12

18

25
25
ll

4
19
19

7
7
12

12
2],

28

13
13
21

21

14
14
21

1?
?7
30
23
23

Year

1948
1948

1948
1948

1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
"] QljQ

1950
1950
1950

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

1952
1952
1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1252
1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1953
1953
1953
1 Q^C^

1 Q^"}

1953
1954
1954

Made bj> Th. Cott Indas CompMj, Gotambui. Oht.
Sold by Walker, Evans & CogfiwelJ Co., Char IBB ton, S. C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Booz er
N.p, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J.H. Brown
Gilbert, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
;

i

f.P. -Tor s.u.
Jexineton.S.C.
5ara R. Booz er
S.P.. for S»C.
exi ngton,S.C.

Sara B. Bomer
• r . I or o . o-»

Lexing to n, S . G .
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Robert C. Bai
Bennettsville, S.C

Rev. Curtis K, Wis
Columbia ,S.C.

-3la?a ?6rB§°%er

Lexingt on, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Jii.P, rpr b .C.
Lexington,s . C*

Rev. T.Ar . Inabinet
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Jefferson L.

Leesvi lle,S.C.

Rev. Earl Gleaton
Swansea, S.C.

Sara R. Bp,ozer
N.P. ror S.C.
Lexington,S.C.
Rev. 1.0. Simmons

Lexington,S.C.

Rev. 1.0. Simmons

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. John V. Long

Wesb Columbi a, S.C.

Rev. F. W. Brandt
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Robert H. Wil

Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Booz er
Probate Judge,
lexing to n . s? c.

Sara R. Boozer
£ rotate Judge
Lexington, S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexingt on, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Brobate Judge
^exingtonjS.C.
fiara £t. J3qozer
Pi1 cio at e Judge
Lexi ng to n,3 . C .

Rev- Paul Whe e_lar_
Columbia, S. C.

Mrs. CleoH. Harmon
Eex?ngt8n,§:6;

Sara R. Boozer
P rob a be Judge
Lexington,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. G. J. Odom

-nl ,,«!>,*» Q n

RP-V. TT fl. . Summons

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate judge
Lexington. S.C.
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